TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 19-002
TITLE: MORRIS COURT PARK IMPROVEMENTS

OPENING DATE: November 20, 2018
OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.
DEPARTMENT: Parks & Recreation

EMERALD COAST

CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Pensacola, FL

BIRKSHIRE
JOHNSTONE, LLC
Pensacola, FL

J. MILLER
CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Pensacola, FL

Base Bid

Additive Alternate 1

Additive Alternate 2

M/WBE Patrticipation Goal: 5%

Attended Prebid

$299,580.25

$32,000.00

$54,981.00

9.5%

Yes

$325,356.60

$66,000.00

$56,051.60

0%

Yes

$428,611.45

$56,384.00

$43,330.50

18.1%

Yes
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