TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 19-002

TITLE: MORRIS COURT PARK IMPROVEMENTS

OPENING DATE: November 20, 2018 OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M.	EMERALD COAST CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	BIRKSHIRE JOHNSTONE, LLC	J. MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DEPARTMENT: Parks & Recreation	Pensacola, FL	Pensacola, FL	Pensacola, FL
Base Bid	\$299,580.25	\$325,356.60	\$428,611.45
Additive Alternate 1	\$32,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$56,384.00
Additive Alternate 2	\$54,981.00	\$56,051.60	\$43,330.50
M/WBE Participation Goal: 5%	9.5%	0%	18.1%
Attended Prebid	Yes	Yes	Yes
********************************	****************	*********	**********